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Program : S1 v

Dosen Etta Mamang Sangadji

2023-2024 v

Semester : 2 - Genap v Kuliah

Jurusan
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NAMA UTS

EKA ANISAWATI 93

EMIR FAISAL %0
ALFAROBI

FAHIRA CHOIRUN oo
NISA'

FATHIMAH 5
AZZAHRAH

HAMDAN NUR 59
DIANSYAH
HAZQIYAL -
ABDILLAH

LILIS ANDRIA %0
NINGSIH
MUHAMMAD o
ARIFUR ROHMAN
MUHAMMAD
BRILIANO %0
RADITYA

SYANDANA
NAZILATUL %0
KHAUROH
ORCHIDAAPRILA o
YUANA

PUTRI AMELIA 92

SILFA RATIH 93
SYAFIRA

ROBIATUL 92
ADAWIYAH

WARDAH 6
FEBIANAS ULA

FARAH NISRINA 89

FARIS JIBRAN %0
FARRUQI

INTAN PRAMUDYA
AGUSTINA

KUNI ZAKIYAH 90

MUHAMAD 89
SYAHRUL SALASA
NILNA BARIROH 89
HIDAYAH

NOER FAIZAH 89
NUR INAYAH 90
PUTRI 90
FATIMATUZZAHRO

QURROTAA'YUN 89

SARRINA NATT A

UAS

93

90

89

89

88

90

90

94

89

90

90

92

93

92

89

89

90

90

90

89

90

90

89

90

89

Tugas NA NH
93 93 A
90 90 A-
89 89 A-
89 89 A-
89 89 A-
90 89 A-
90 90 A-
93 93 A
90 90 A-
90 90 A-
90 90 A-
92 92 A
93 93 A
92 92 A
89 89 A-
89 89 A-
90 90 A-
90 90 A-
90 90 A-
89 89 A-
89 89 A-
89 89 A-
89 89 A-
90 90 A-
89 89 A-
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